Emeline II Large Square Exhaust Fan
with LED Light
BE330ESPBK
Exhaust fan power: 35W
10W LED 4000K
High airflow extraction up to 320 m ³/hr
Duct size: 150mm
Flex & Plug included
Side duct and draft stopper included for energy efficient
operation
Ideal for bathrooms, toilets or kitchens
Round cut out
Cut-out Size: 290mm
Fascia size: 330 x 330mm
Colour Temperature 4000K
Cut Out Size 290mm
Lumens 860lm
Material Plastic
Max Airflow 320m³/h
Model BE330ESPWH
Recommended Spaces Bathroom, Toilet and Kitchen
Reverse Airflow True
Warranty 1-year replacement warranty
Wattage 35W
Weight 2.1 kg
 www.mercator.com.au  salesorders@mercator.com.au  AU: 1300 552 255  NZ: 0800 003 329